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GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL CELL

The function of the Grievance redressal cell is to look into the complaints lodged by
any student, and judge its merit. The Grievance cell is also empowered to look into matters of
harassment. Anyone with a genuine grievance may approach the department members in

person, or in consultation with the class in-charge.

Grievance redressal cell has been constituted on 04.07.2023 for the academic year

2023-24

" The following staff members are appointed as- Grievance Redressal ‘Committee
Members of our College in the academic year 2023 2024

I?c.) Name De51gnation Cell No. Email-Id
1. | Mrs.S.Mangayarkarasi Principal (ic) 9487427084 | mangayarkarasi.s@jkkn.ac.in
2.. | Dr.(Mrs). R Malathi Q:Z‘lf;“t Professorof | 9750234568 | malathir@jkkn.ac.in ‘
3. | Dr.(Mrs).S.Uma ‘%:fr:ﬂa“t Professor of * . | 9994886423 | uma.s@jkkn.ac.in
4. | MrsR Kalpana Devi Priya ﬁf‘;‘gﬁay’“ Professorof | 984546286. | kalpanadevipriya.r@jkkn.ac.in
. Assistant Professor of . oy e
5. | Dr.(Mrs).S.Gokila Comimerce 9?42503 133 | gokila.s@jkkn.ac.in
6. | Dr.(Mrs).S.Umavathi 2;;‘;‘;;‘ Professorof | 7708009669 | umavathi.s@jkkn.ac.in
. Assistant Professor of s i
7. | Dr.(Mrs).T.Shanthi Mathematics 9842830195 .| santhi.t@jkkn.ac.in
_ ' . . Associate Professor of . . L
8. - | Dr.(Mrs).K.P.Sivagami Computer Science- 9486708730 | sivagami.kp@jkkn.ac.in
9. | Dr.(Mrs).S.Sasikala Librarian 9965522229 | sasikala.s@jkkn.ac.in
. Assistant Professor . s
10. | Dr.B.Palanisamy Of Chemistry 9942148895 | palanisamy.b@;jkkn.ac.in
11; | Dr.V.Anitha Directress of Physical | 9976071585 | anitha.v@ijkkn.ac.in,
Education -
12. | Dr.K.Krishnakumar University Representative | 9444242361 | Krishna30971@periyaruniversity.ac.in
- | Selvan.A.Sudhakar, II - .. Sl o '
3. | g'sc Chemistry " Student Representative sudhakara22uch@jkkn.ac.in
14, IS,;;::{;MONSM’ I B,Se Student Representative monisha22uphy@jkkn.ac.in
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